
Versatility Team Report
USDAA Trial 11/19/2010

Versatility Overall Standings
 
    Team        GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay  Total   
  1  Poprocks (Team #11)
    Fizz          42.00   25.21   54.00   32.85                   U119051       M. Barry
    Jasper        50.00   27.38   47.00   39.45                   U122020       J. Hutchison
    Sub-Totals    92.00   52.59  101.00   72.30   46.64 
                   1.50     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   138.00  147.41  151.50  187.70  253.36  877.97 
  2  Dashing D'Artagnan (Team #04)
    Dasher        47.00   31.07   57.00   37.24                   U504490       I. White
    Dart          46.00   33.53   49.00   44.33                   U123738       L. Womer
    Sub-Totals    93.00   64.60  106.00   81.57   53.67 
                   1.50     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   139.50  135.40  159.00  178.43  246.33  858.66 
  3  Good Ol' Boys (Team #06)
    Ty            45.00   26.09   54.00   50.27                   U500972       J. Kolva
    Willin'       42.00   36.30   47.00     E                     U123539       M. Behrens
    Sub-Totals    87.00   62.39  101.00  180.27   42.37 
                   1.50     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   130.50  137.61  151.50   79.73  257.63  756.97 
  4  Team Mystery Date (Team #14)
    Krickit       30.00   49.38   36.00   74.47                   U131979       L. Womer
    Tina          54.00   38.35   49.00   41.00                   U127307       J. Bakay
    Sub-Totals    84.00   87.73   85.00  115.47   67.57 
                   1.50     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   126.00  112.27  127.50  144.53  232.43  742.73 
  5  Mirror Image (Team #09)
    Zorro         46.00   40.52   47.00   57.13                   U512828       I. White
    Zorro         30.00   28.75   12.00   42.95                   U120208       L. Womer
    Sub-Totals    76.00   69.27   59.00  100.08   58.93 
                   1.50     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   114.00  130.73   88.50  159.92  241.07  734.22 
  6  Marker Dogs (Team #08)
    Tucker        39.00   29.22   50.00   57.65                   U502779       C. Anderson
    Tokala        26.00   50.01   20.00   63.12                   U507085       W. Anderson
    Sub-Totals    65.00   79.23   70.00  120.77   65.58 
                   1.50     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total    97.50  120.77  105.00  139.23  234.42  696.92 
  7  Powered By Fosters (Team #12)
    Rio           29.00   36.10   43.00   39.26                   U500734       N. Kern
    Bounce        42.00   39.20   37.00     E                     U504662       S. Silverman
    Sub-Totals    71.00   75.30   80.00  169.26   51.55 
                   1.50     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   106.50  124.70  120.00   90.74  248.45  690.39 
  8  The Crystal Tiki (Team #15)
    Tiki          46.00   30.58   16.00   40.80                   U501403       S. Ciccarelli
    Crystal       42.00   40.21   43.00     E                     U502397       K. Schaeffer
    Sub-Totals    88.00   70.79   59.00  170.80   52.31 
                   1.50     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   132.00  129.21   88.50   89.20  247.69  686.60 
  9  Skye Spies A Butterfly (Team #13)
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Summary Report (cont.)

    Panda Bear    47.00   32.65   49.00   41.16                   U120246       L. Womer
    Skye          24.00   33.49   36.00     E                     U504822       M. Cardone
    Sub-Totals    71.00   66.14   85.00  171.16   71.55 
                   1.50     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   106.50  133.86  127.50   88.84  228.45  685.15 
 
 ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (75% - 623.40 or BETTER) ********************* 
 
 10  Border Crossing Mudi Waters (Team #02)
    Inas          29.00     E     42.00     E                     U134374       S. Witte
    Max           38.00   44.29   41.00   42.68                   U117346       S. Duchan
    Sub-Totals    67.00  144.29   83.00  172.68   57.49 
                   1.50     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   100.50   55.71  124.50   87.32  242.51  610.54 
 11  Missy Makes A Splash! (Team #10)
    Missy         32.00   44.03   38.00   51.80                   U500393       P. Cochran
    Splash        40.00     E     33.00     E                     U504266       E. Nicholson
    Sub-Totals    72.00  144.03   71.00  181.80   53.47 
                   1.50     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   108.00   55.97  106.50   78.20  246.53  595.20 
 12  Getting A Jump On Things (Team #05)
    Talos         14.00   47.71   15.00     E                     U134370       D. Locke
    Dylan         42.00     E     27.00     E                     U135718       L. Rose
    Sub-Totals    56.00  147.71   42.00  260.00   81.48 
                   1.50     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total    84.00   52.29   63.00    0.00  218.52  417.81 
 13  I Herd Ewe (Team #07)
    Piper         37.00   34.14   33.00   49.30                   U501420       J. Reardon
    Kelly         38.00     E      4.00     E                     U504838       K. Vanderwende
    Sub-Totals    75.00  134.14   37.00  179.30  214.98 
                   1.50     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   112.50   65.86   55.50   80.70   85.02  399.58 
 14  All American Cavalier (Team #01)
    Rico          37.00   37.44   16.00     E                     U507430       N. Cush
    Hannah        22.00   36.06   42.00     E                     U502888       D. Roseman
    Sub-Totals    59.00   73.50   58.00  260.00  217.74 
                   1.50     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total    88.50  126.50   87.00    0.00   82.26  384.26 
 15  Bree Does The Houla (Team #03)
    Chowder       40.00     E     42.00   53.24                   U511935       N. Cush
    Bree          29.00   51.18    4.00   55.65                   U128687       A. Fake
    Sub-Totals    69.00  151.18   46.00  108.89  300.00 
                   1.50     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   103.50   48.82   69.00  151.11    0.00  372.43 
 
 
 Overall Top Individual
 
  300.19 Panda Bear      L. Womer
  294.64 Dart    L. Womer
  205.15 Krickit L. Womer
 
  317.69 Dasher  I. White
  305.15 Tina    J. Bakay
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Summary Report (cont.)

  271.85 Zorro   I. White
  221.30 Zorro   L. Womer
 
  315.94 Fizz    M. Barry
  308.67 Jasper  J. Hutchison
  302.14 Ty      J. Kolva
  276.63 Tucker  C. Anderson
 
  262.64 Rio     N. Kern
  251.56 Piper   J. Reardon
  239.17 Missy   P. Cochran
  199.76 Chowder N. Cush
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Sunday, November 21, 2010
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Open: 30 secs  Gam: 18 secs  QCutoff: 41.93 pts   8 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P08005  Panda Bear  48.66       2     3     3     2       20         47 1 Qualified
       P08003  Dart        46.19       2     4     2     2       18         46 2 Qualified
       P08002  Krickit     47.65       1     3     1     2       12         30 3

Open: 27 secs  Gam: 16 secs  QCutoff: 41.93 pts  12 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P12003  Tina        41.48       2     3     3     5       24         54 1 Qualified
       P12001  Dasher      38.67       2     5     1     4       16         47 2 Qualified
       P12007  Zorro       41.10       2     3     2     3       20         46 3 Qualified
       P12002  Rico        40.58       1     4     2     2       14         37 4
       P12006  Zorro       No Time     2     4     3     2        0         30  
       P12004  Talos       45.91       1     2     1     1        0         14  

Open: 25 secs  Gam: 14 secs  QCutoff: 39.95 pts  16 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16012  Jasper      38.95       2     3     3     3       22         50 1 Qualified
       P16013  Tiki        38.58       2     3     2     1       22         46 2 Qualified
       P16017  Ty          35.90       2     4     2     3       16         45 3 Qualified
       P16004  Fizz        34.80       2     3     2     3       16         42 4 Qualified
       P16001  Willin'     37.01       1     3     3     4       18         42 5 Qualified
       P16010  Crystal     38.59       2     3     1     5       16         42 6 Qualified
       P16009  Splash      37.80       2     4     2     2       12         40 7 Qualified
       P16008  Tucker      34.73       2     2     3     3       14         39  
       P16011  Kelly       34.66       1     3     4     2       14         38  
       P16014  Max         37.80       1     2     3     3       18         38  
       P16006  Inas        34.73       1     3     1     3       10         29  
       P16002  Bree        38.44       0     4     1     1       14         29  
       P16007  Tokala      34.57       2     1     0     1       12         26  
       P16005  Hannah      41.08       2     2     1     4        0         22  

Open: 25 secs  Gam: 14 secs  QCutoff: 35.13 pts  22 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P22007  Dylan       37.73       1     4     2     3       18         42 1 Qualified
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       P22002  Bounce      39.15       2     3     1     3       18         42 2 Qualified
       P22011  Chowder     37.85       1     4     1     3       18         40 3 Qualified
       P22010  Piper       36.29       1     3     4     3       12         37 4 Qualified
       P22009  Missy       35.19       2     2     1     2       12         32  
       P22005  Rio         35.98       2     2     1     1       10         29  
       P22008  Skye        No Time     2     2     3     2        0         24  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 16
              Percent Qualified: 53.3%



Saturday, November 20, 2010
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.76    22 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22008  Skye        33.49                0      0      0      0     33.49   1 Qualified
       P22010  Piper       34.14                0      0      0      0     34.14   2 Qualified
       P22005  Rio         31.10                0      1      0      0     36.10   3 Qualified
       P22002  Bounce      29.20                0      2      0      0     39.20   4 Qualified
       P22009  Missy       42.03                1      0      0      0     44.03    
       P22011  Chowder     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22007  Dylan       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 30.16    16 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16004  Fizz        25.21                0      0      0      0     25.21   1 Qualified
       P16017  Ty          26.09                0      0      0      0     26.09   2 Qualified
       P16012  Jasper      27.38                0      0      0      0     27.38   3 Qualified
       P16008  Tucker      29.22                0      0      0      0     29.22   4 Qualified
       P16013  Tiki        30.58                0      0      0      0     30.58    
       P16005  Hannah      36.06                0      0      0      0     36.06    
       P16001  Willin'     29.30                1      1      0      0     36.30    
       P16010  Crystal     30.21                0      2      0      0     40.21    
       P16014  Max         34.29                0      2      0      0     44.29    
       P16007  Tokala      50.01                0      0      0      0     50.01    
       P16002  Bree        46.18                0      1      0      0     51.18    
       P16006  Inas        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16009  Splash      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16011  Kelly       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.44    12 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12006  Zorro       28.75                0      0      0      0     28.75   1 Qualified
       P12001  Dasher      26.07                0      1      0      0     31.07   2 Qualified
       P12002  Rico        37.44                0      0      0      0     37.44   3
       P12003  Tina        34.35                2      0      0      0     38.35   4
       P12007  Zorro       36.52                2      0      0      0     40.52    
       P12004  Talos       40.71                1      1      0      0     47.71    
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Qualifier Cutoff: 35.44     8 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08005  Panda Bear  32.65                0      0      0      0     32.65   1 Qualified
       P08003  Dart        33.53                0      0      0      0     33.53   2 Qualified
       P08002  Krickit     44.38                0      1      0      0     49.38   3

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Saturday, November 20, 2010
Perf. Versatility Snooker

Open: 51 secs    QCutoff: 44.76 pts 16 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P16004  Fizz        51.89      1+3  1+6  1+7  1+7             27     54 1 Qualified
       P16017  Ty          52.15      1+3  1+6  1+7  1+7             27     54 2 Qualified
       P16008  Tucker      50.08      1+6  1+7  1+7                  27     50 3 Qualified
       P16001  Willin'     53.28      1+3  1+6  1+7  1+7             20     47 4 Qualified
       P16012  Jasper      54.90      1+3  1+6  1+7  1+7             20     47 5 Qualified
       P16010  Crystal     56.20      1+6  1+7  1+7                  20     43  
       P16005  Hannah      56.92      1+6  1+7  1+6                  20     42  
       P16006  Inas        59.95      1+6  1+7  1+6                  20     42  
       P16014  Max         57.47      1+3  1+6  1+7  1+7             14     41  
       P16009  Splash      45.94      1+5  1+5  1+6                  14     33  
       P16007  Tokala      56.11      1+2  1+7  1+6                   2     20  
       P16013  Tiki        42.75      1+6  1+7  1+0                   0     16  
       P16002  Bree        26.71      1+2  1+0                        0      4  
       P16011  Kelly       No Time    1+3                             0      4  

Open: 51 secs    QCutoff: 34.85 pts 22 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P22005  Rio         54.05      1+6  1+7  1+7                  20     43 1 Qualified
       P22011  Chowder     56.99      1+6  1+7  1+6                  20     42 2 Qualified
       P22009  Missy       59.00      1+2  1+7  1+6                  20     38 3 Qualified
       P22002  Bounce      46.54      1+6  1+7  1+7                  14     37 4 Qualified
       P22008  Skye        57.86      1+0  1+6  1+7                  20     36 5 Qualified
       P22010  Piper       61.46      1+3  1+6  1+7                  14     33  
       P22007  Dylan       36.83      1+6  1+7  1+6                   5     27  

Open: 61 secs    QCutoff: 43.91 pts  8 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P08005  Panda Bear  56.65      1+6  1+7  1+6                  27     49 1 Qualified
       P08003  Dart        57.97      1+6  1+7  1+6                  27     49 2 Qualified
       P08002  Krickit     68.30      1+6  1+7  1+6                  14     36 3

Open: 56 secs    QCutoff: 43.91 pts 12 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P12001  Dasher      55.60      1+6  1+6  1+7  1+7             27     57 1 Qualified
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       P12003  Tina        54.55      1+6  1+7  1+6  1+6             20     49 2 Qualified
       P12007  Zorro       61.87      1+3  1+6  1+7  1+7             20     47 3 Qualified
       P12002  Rico        28.06      1+6  1+7  1+0                   0     16 4
       P12004  Talos       31.62      1+2  1+5  1+5                   0     15  
       P12006  Zorro       22.48      1+3  1+6  1+0                   0     12  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 15
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Saturday, November 20, 2010
Perf. Versatility Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.77    12 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12001  Dasher      37.24                0      0      0      0     37.24   1 Qualified
       P12003  Tina        39.00                1      0      0      0     41.00   2 Qualified
       P12006  Zorro       37.95                0      1      0      0     42.95   3 Qualified
       P12007  Zorro       53.13                2      0      0      0     57.13   4
       P12002  Rico        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12004  Talos       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.77     8 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08005  Panda Bear  41.16                0      0      0      0     41.16   1 Qualified
       P08003  Dart        44.33                0      0      0      0     44.33   2 Qualified
       P08002  Krickit     67.47                1      1      0      0     74.47   3

Qualifier Cutoff: 53.80    22 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22005  Rio         39.26                0      0      0      0     39.26   1 Qualified
       P22010  Piper       44.30                0      1      0      0     49.30   2 Qualified
       P22009  Missy       51.80                0      0      0      0     51.80   3 Qualified
       P22011  Chowder     51.24                1      0      0      0     53.24   4 Qualified
       P22002  Bounce      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22007  Dylan       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22008  Skye        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.35    16 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16004  Fizz        32.85                0      0      0      0     32.85   1 Qualified
       P16012  Jasper      39.45                0      0      0      0     39.45   2 Qualified
       P16013  Tiki        40.80                0      0      0      0     40.80   3 Qualified
       P16014  Max         42.68                0      0      0      0     42.68   4 Qualified
       P16017  Ty          43.27                1      1      0      0     50.27    
       P16002  Bree        53.65                1      0      0      0     55.65    
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       P16008  Tucker      40.65                1      3      0      0     57.65    
       P16007  Tokala      63.12                0      0      0      0     63.12    
       P16001  Willin'     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16005  Hannah      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16006  Inas        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16009  Splash      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16010  Crystal     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16011  Kelly       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 13
              Percent Qualified: 43.3%



Sunday, November 21, 2010
Perf. Versatility Relay

All  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Team Name           Time          R      S      F      E      D     Score

       Dashing D'Artagnan  51.67         1      0      0      0      0     53.67    
       Team Mystery Date   62.57         0      1      0      0      0     67.57    
       Skye Spies A Butter 59.55         1      2      0      0      0     71.55    
       Getting A Jump On T 67.48         2      2      0      0      0     81.48    
       All American Cavali 67.74         0      0      0      1      0     217.74   
       Mirror Image        56.93         1      0      0      0      0     58.93    
       Border Crossing Mud 55.49         1      0      0      0      0     57.49    
       Good Ol' Boys       42.37         0      0      0      0      0     42.37   1
       Marker Dogs         58.58         1      1      0      0      0     65.58    
       Poprocks            44.64         1      0      0      0      0     46.64   2
       The Crystal Tiki    47.31         0      1      0      0      0     52.31   4
       Bree Does The Houla               0      0      0      2      0     300.00   
       I Herd Ewe          59.98         0      1      0      1      0     214.98   
       Missy Makes A Splas 53.47         0      0      0      0      0     53.47    
       Powered By Fosters  49.55         1      0      0      0      0     51.55   3

   Total Number of Teams Showing: 15
    Total Number of Teams Absent: 0
 Total Number of Teams Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Teams Not Scored: 0
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